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CALENDAR OF EVENTS

*Dates are subject to change

Board Of Director Meetings

Wednesday September 12, 2018
Wednesday October 17t", 2018
Wednesday November 21°, 2018
Wednesday December 19%, 2018
Wednesday January 16", 2019
Wednesday February 13%, 2019
Wednesday March 13%, 2019
Wednesday May 15%, 2019
Wednesday June 19%, 2019
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Associates Committee Meetings

1. Tuesday December 11t, 2018
2. Wednesday March 27", 2019
3. TuesdayJune 11", 2019

Service Contractors Committee Meetings

Monday October 1, 2018
Monday December 17, 2018
Monday March 4™, 2019
Thursday June 6%, 2019
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Education Committee Meetings

1. Tuesday January 8%, 2019
2. Tuesday March 5%, 2019
3. Thursday May 16, 2019

Next Gen Committee Meetings

1. Tuesday December 4%, 2018
2. Wednesday March 6%, 2019
3. Wednesday June 5%, 2019

Membership Committee Meetings

Thursday, November 15", 2018
Thursday January 10%, 2019
Thursday March 7, 2019
Thursday May 9%, 2019
Thursday June 13", 2019
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Social Committee Meetings

Tuesday September 25%, 2018
Tuesday November 6%, 2018
Tuesday January 229, 2019
Wednesday April 3™, 2019
Wednesday April 24™, 2019
Tuesday May 7%, 2019
Tuesday June 4™, 2019
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Government and Industry Relations Committee

Meetings

Tuesday October 16', 2018
Wednesday December 12, 2018
Wednesday February 27%, 2019
Wednesday May 22", 2019
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MCAM Events

Pioneer Night
Wednesday October 10th, 2018
Fort Gibraltar 6:00 PM

Fall Education Week

Monday October 22™- Friday October 26™,
2018

MCAM Office

Next Gen Scotch Tasting
Thursday November 8, 2018
King and Bannatyne 6:30 PM

MCAM Holiday Reception
Thursday December 6%, 2018
MCAM Office 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

MCAM Hamper Building Day
Thursday December 20%", 2018

Next Gen Fishing Derby
Tentative
Matlock, Manitoba

Spring Education Week
Monday March 18" — Friday March 22", 2019
MCAM Office

MCAM Annual General Meeting
Wednesday April 17*, 2019
MCAM Office 3:00 PM

Presidents Ball
Friday April 26", 2019

Western Regional Conference
Thursday May 30 — Sunday June 29, 2019
Banff Springs Hotel, Alberta

Directors Night
Wednesday June 12", 2019

Jamie McNabb Memorial Golf Tournament
Thursday August 15, 2019
Breezy Bend Country Club




